
 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad  
Devghat, Jhalwa, Prayagraj - 211 015 (U.P.) INDIA 

Website: www.iiita.ac.in   E-mail: contact@iiita.ac.in 

Fax: 0532-2922125, 2431689 

Telephone Directory  

Office Of Director  

Name Designation Office Residence Mobile E-mail 
Prof. Mukul Sharad Sutaone Director 2222 2504 (Camp Office)  director@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Rajat Kumar Singh Chief Vigilance Officer 2104  2643 (E-13)  9455484578  cvo@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Rajendra Bisht  Superintendent (Director Office) 2027 2663 (B-13) 9450502636 rajbisht@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Senior Assistant (Director Office) 2137 - 9795222230 abhishekkr@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Asha Shukla        Jr. Superintendent (CVO Office) 2280 2625 (I-28) 9473603427 asha@iiita.ac.in 

Office Of Registrar  
Dr. Mandar Subhash 

Karyakarte 

Registrar  2505, 

2431692 
2648(F-04) 

9890664883 registrar@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Asheesh Kumaar   Joint Registrar (AAA) 2006 2261 (F-03) 9415235181 jr.aaa@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Seema Shah Joint Registrar (COW & Estate 

Office) 

2008 2605 (D-05) 9415235174 seemashah@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Pavan Kumar Saini Joint Registrar (Establishment) 2036 2617 (D-17) 9554890945 pksaini@iiita.ac.in 

jr.e@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Y.K. Gautam Deputy Registrar(S & Purchase) 2395  9479331199 dr.sp@iiita.ac.in 

ykgautam@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Kanchan Kumar Tiwari Deputy Registrar (Finance & 

Accounts) 

2031  9450502638 dr.fa@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ranjeet Banerjee Asstt. Registrar (S&P) 2217 2619 (D-19) 8004926768 ar.sp@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vivek Nagar Asstt. Registrar (A&R) 2013 2295 (G-02) 9450952556 ar.aaa@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Niranjan Kumar Asstt. Registrar  (Audit Section) 

        
2043 2629 (C-02) 8605366640 

7881139405 

niranjan@iiita.ac.in, 

ar.audit@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Kapil Srivastava  Junior Superintendent  2084 2656 (B-06) 9450377185  kapil@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Pankaj Mishra  Senior Assistant (PRO) 2057 - 9415217300 pmishra@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Manish Khare Senior Assistant  2056 - 9336713141 mkhare@iiita.ac.in 

Dean (Faculty Affairs) Office 
Ms. Shipra Tiwari Junior Assistant 2068 -  pro.shipra@iiita.ac.in 

Dean (Special Development Affairs) Office 
Prof. Shekhar Verma Professor 2224 2633(E-03) 9450965336 dean.sd@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Pankaj Srivastava  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2066 2662 (B-12) 9235531678  pankajsrivastava@iiita.ac.in 

Dean (Alumni Affairs) Office 
Prof. Anupam Professor 2216 2645 (F-01)  9455480865 dean.aa@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ajeet Sharma  Junior Assistant  - 9305653537 pro.ajeet@iiita.ac.in 

Dean (A&R) Office 
Prof. Manish Goswami Professor 2115 2615 (F-2) 9792947813 dean.rd@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ashutosh Shukla  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2040 2669 (I-04) 9450507260 ashutosh@iiita.ac.in 

Dean (Technology Development) Office 
Mr. Sankalp Nagar  Jr. Assistant 2569 - 8989893039 pro.sankalp@iiita.ac.in 

Dean (I & N R) Office 
Prof. Madhvendra Misra Professor 2181 - 9450627589 dean.ir@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Santosh Kumar Chaubey Junior Assistant  2599 - 7317319062 pro.santoshk@iiita.ac.in 

Dean (Student Affairs) Office 
Prof. Pavan Chakraborty  Professor 2522 2639 (E-09)  9415014636 dean.sa@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Sumit Singh Junior Assistant 2045 - 9835888221 pro.sumit@iiita.ac.in 

Head Of Department  
Prof. Manish Kumar Information Technology 2588 2637 (E-07)  9450961205 hod.it@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh Electronics and Comm. Eng 2446 (D-25) 9450611928 hod.ec@iiita.ac.in 

Prof.. Pramod Kumar Applied Science 2202 2622 (D-22) 9616626504 hod.as@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Shailendra Kumar Management Studies 2178 2620 (D-20) 7376212828 hod.mda@iiita.ac.in 

Proctorial Board  
Dr. Shiv Ram Dubey Chief Proctor 

2211 2614 (D-14) 
8127461014 chiefproctor@iiita.ac.in 

 

Dr. Savitri Joshi (Lady Proctor and Chief Lady 

Warden) GH-1,2 & 3 
2439 2695 (H-08) 

8949731422 savitri.joshi@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Amrendra Vikram Singh Jr. Assistant  - 6392544989 amrendra@iiita.ac.in 

All Wardens of various Hostels of the institute along with Warden MRSA Member  

Faculty In-charge 
Prof. Anurika Vaish Presiding officer 2172 - 9415235172  anurika@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Suneel Yadav Chairman, CPC 2096 2332 (J-05) 8889710363 suneel@iiita.ac.in 

Registrar (Acting) Health Center Advisory 

Committee 

2505, 

2431692 

2611 (D-11) 7753827853 registrar@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Rajat Kumar Singh Grievance Cell 2104  2643 (E-13)  9455484578  grievance@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Ashutosh Mishra Chief Information Security 2539 2681 (H-01) 9458181154 am@iiita.ac.in 
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Officer 

Prof. S Venkatesan Deputy Chief Information 

Security Officer 
2138 2621 (D-21) 

9695895464 venkat@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Akhilesh Tiwari Estate Officer & Transport cell 2244 2684 (H-04) 9450141862 atiwari@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Muneendra Ojha Placements 2088 2300 (D-23) 9899364673 Tpo@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Amit Prabhakar IPR Cell 2516 2628 (D-28) 9838146642 amit@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Shashikant Rai Student Welfare Officer 2176 2627 (D-27) 7080165835 shashikant@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Srijit Bhattacharjee Web Coordination Committee 2541 2291 (H-7) 7376433448 srijitb@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Shiv Ram Dubey SPARC GIAN & Inst. Ranking 2211 2614 (D-14) 8127461014 srdubey@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Sitangshu Bhattacharya Cloud Computing Facility 2131 2688 (H-13) 7524928277 fi.ccf@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Pragya Singh NCC 2318  (D-07)  7897386365  pragyabhardwaj@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. B. Santhibhushan  Faculty In-Charge (Sports and 

Games) 
2425  2296(G-6)  9032863660  sbhushan@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Rekha Verma Internship & Credit Export 

Activities 
2415 2688 (H-13) 

7318307242 r.verma@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Anshu S Anand Network and Maintenance Officer 2802 2646(D-15) 9757218404 anshu@iiita.ac.in 

Coordinator 
Prof. Ranjit Singh Minor & Add-on Coordinator: 2184 2618 (D-18)  9532766339 ranjitsingh@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Ratan Kumar Saha First Year Coordinating Head: 2198 2612 (D-12) 9532123153 ratank.saha@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. O.P.Vyas Coordinator-Business 

Informatics: 

2218 
2641 (E-11) 9425501450 

opvyas@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Amit Prabhakar Coordinator-Patents & IPR 2516 2628 (D-28) 9838146642 amit@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Sanjai Singh  

 

In-charge for Ministry of 

Education directed activities & 

special activities (Independence 

Day, Republic Day, Constitution 

Day, Swachh Bharat, etc.): 

2446 2028 (E-01) 9450042186 ssingh@iiita.ac.in 

 Prof. Anurika Vaish 2172  

- 9415235172  

anurika@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Applied Sciences 

Prof. Tapobrata Lahiri Professor 2254                          2640 (E-10) 9415648262 tlahiri@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Pritish Varadwaj Professor 2219 2649 (F-05)  9415264599 pritish@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Ashutosh Mishra Professor 2539 2681 (H-01) 9458181154 am@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Akhilesh Tiwari Professor 2244 2684 (H-04) 9450141862 atiwari@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Pramod Kumar Professor 2202 2622 (D-22) 9616626504 pkumar@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Ratan Kumar Saha Associate Professor 2198 2612 (D-12) 9532123153 ratank.saha@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Amit Prabhakar Associate Professor 2516 2628 (D-28) 9838146642 amit@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Nidhi Mishra Associate Professor 2540 2697 (D-09) 9450900033 nidhimishra@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Sangeeta Singh Associate Professor 2521 2699 (H-02) 9458867034 sangeeta@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Srijit Bhattacharjee Associate Professor 2541 2291 (H-7) 7376433448 srijitb@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Sintu Kumar Samanta Associate Professor 2426 2686 (H-17) 9742183658 samantasintu@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Amaresh Kumar Sahoo Associate Professor 2515 2604 (G-15) 9401228412 asahoo@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Sanjeev B.S. Asstt. Professor 2238 2624 (D-24)   sanjeev@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Abdullah Bin Abu Baker Asstt. Professor 2537 2362 (G-08) 9369808694 abdullah@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Sumit Kumar Upadhyay Asstt. Professor 2650 2528 (J-1) 9453222082 sumitupadhyay@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Anand Kumar Tiwari Asstt. Professor 2442 2530 (D-16) 8332095520 anand@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Seema Kushwaha Asstt. Professor 2161 (G-14)  seemak@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Savitri Joshi  Asstt. Professor 2439 2695 (H-08) 8949731422 savitri.joshi@iiita.ac.in 

Dr.Upendra Kumar Asstt. Professor 2525 (G-12) 9936206263 upendrakumar@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Saurabh Verma Asstt. Professor 2429 (G-15) 9984898537 saurabhverma@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Applied Sciences-Staff 

Mr. Sandeep Kesharwani Junior Superintendent 2197 - 9935758348 sandeepk@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Manoj Kumar Upadhyay Sr. Assistant 2197 2616(B-09) 8573071685 manoj@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Prof. Manish Goswami  Professor 2115 2615 (F-02) 9792947813 manishgoswami@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Sanjai Singh                           Professor 2446 2028 (E-01) 9450042186 ssingh@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Rajat Kumar Singh  Professor 2104 2643 (E-13)  9455484578 rajatsingh@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh Associate Professor 2245 (D-25) 9450611928 ashutosh_singh@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Prasanna Kumar Misra Associate Professor 2111 2689 (H-11) 9838730202 prasanna@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Suneel Yadav Associate Professor 2096 2332 (J-05) 8889710363 suneel@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Sunny Associate Professor 2527 2577 (J-08) 7275478488 sunnys@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Pooja Mishra Associate Professor 2536  2683  (H-10) 9997565965   pooja@iiita.ac.in   

Dr. Sitangshu Bhattacharya Asstt. Professor 2131 2688 (H-13) 7524928277 sitangshu@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Rekha Verma Asstt. Professor 2415 2688 (H-13) 7318307242 r.verma@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Amar Nath Yadav Asstt. Professor 2534 2810 (G-17) 8011745708 amarnath@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Kavindra Kandpal Asstt. Professor 2437 2289(D-02) 9569458308 kavindra@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Ramesh Kumar Bhukya  Asstt. Professor 2074 2800(G-5) 9085433533 rkbhukya@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Boddepalli Santhi Bhushan Asst. Professor 2425 2296(G-6) 9032863660 sbhushan@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Himanshu Maurya Asst. Professor 2199 2452(H-18) 9454043050 hmaurya@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Shanti Chandra Asst. Professor 2538 2716(H-3) 8923082336 shantichandra@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Surya Prakash Asst. Professor  H-12 8879426972 suryaprakash@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Radhika Gaur Asst. Professor 2288 H-6 7310503120 radhika@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering - Staff  

Mr. Pramod Narayan Tripathi Jr. Technical Superintendent 2110 - 9935524061 pntripathi@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Upendra Kashniyal Jr. Technical Superintendent 2122 - 9451321835 upendra@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Pratibha Verma Jr. Technical Superintendent 2098 2711 (I-21)  pratibha@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Naveen Singh Technical Assistant  2110 - 9450407465 naveensingh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Shashank Pandey Technical Assistant 2422 - 8577875393 spandey@iiita.ac.in 
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Mr. Manoj Singh Technical Assistant 2142 - 8285410400 msingh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Anurag Srivatva  Jr. Assistant 2101  9453159695 Pro.anurag@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Information Technology 

Prof. G.C. Nandi Professor 2102 2635 (E-05) 9415235176 gcnandi@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Anupam Agarwal Professor 2216 2645 (F-01)  9455480865 anupam@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Shekhar Verma Professor 2224 2633 (E-03)  9450965336 sverma@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Vrijendra Singh  Professor 2092 2632 (E-02)  7376581984 vrij@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Pavan Chakraborty  Professor 2522 2639 (E-09)  9415014636 pavan@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Manish Kumar Professor 2196 2637 (E-07)  9450961205 manish@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Satish Kumar Singh Professor 2533 2611 (D-11) 9532096413 sk.singh@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Sonali Agarwal Professor 2424 2257 (D-26) 9415647042 sonali@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Krishna Pratap Singh Professor 2226 2608 (D-08) 9918999926 kpsingh@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. S. Venkatesan Professor 2138 2621 (D-21) 9695895464 venkat@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Vijay Chaurasiya Associate Professor 2568 2614 (E-06) 9415648188  vijayk@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Abhishek Vaish Associate Professor 2520 - 9795108833  abhishek@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Triloki Pant Associate Professor 2243 2613 (D-13) 9643504106 tpant@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Bibhas Ghoshal Associate Professor 2419 2690 (H-14) 8400337989 bibhas.ghoshal@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Navjot Singh Associate Professor 2273 2606(D-06) 9650506400 navjot@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Muneendra Ojha Associate Professor 2264 2300 (D-23) 9899364673 muneendra@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Shiv Ram Dubey Associate Professor 2211 2614 (D-14) 8127461014 srdubey@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Soumyadev Maity Asstt. Professor 2440 2610 (D-10) 7379437887 soumyadev@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Mohammed Javed Asstt. Professor 2194 2362 (G-20) 9741161929 javed@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Anshu S Anand Asstt. Professor 2802 2646(D-15) 9757218404 anshu@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Nabajyoti Mazumdar Asstt. Professor 2626 2561(G-16) 9693209028 nabajyoti@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Ranjana Vyas Asstt. Professor 2271 2641 (E-11) 9406054819 ranjana@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Anjali Gautam Asstt. Professor 2535 2453 (H-15) 7599380668 anjaligautam@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. KM  Pooja  Asstt. Professor  2288 2544 (G-10) 9113157032 kmpooja@iiita.ac.in  

Dr. Gaurav Srivastava Asstt. Professor 2412 2422(G-11) 9701742360 gauravs@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Naveen Saini Asstt. Professor 2551 2185 (G-08) 9873864074 nsaini@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Randheer Bagi Asstt. Professor 2574 (G-09) 8052500223 randheer@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Information Technology - Staff 

Mr. Sumit Shukla  Senior Assistant 2380 2652 (B-2) 7376795828 sumitshukla@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vineet Singh Jr. Technical Superintendent 2417 2072 (I-26) 9236086668 vineet@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Management Studies 

Prof. Madhvendra Misra Professor 2181 - 9450627589  madhvendra@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Vijaishri Tewari Professor 2176 -  vijayshri@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Ranjit Singh Professor 2184 2618 (D-18)  9532766339 ranjitsingh@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Anurika Vaish  Professor 2172  - 9415235172  anurika@iiita.ac.in 

Prof. Shailendra Kumar Professor 2220 2620 (D-20) 7376212828 shailendrak@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Pragya Singh Associate Professor 2421 2289 (D-02) 7897386365 pragyabhardwaj@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Shashikant Rai Associate Professor 2176 2627 (D-27) 7080165835 shashikant@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Saurabh Mishra Associate Professor 2191 - 7905712681 saurabhmishra@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Vineet Tiwari Associate Professor 2187 2579 (J-4) 8109228418 vineet.tiwari@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Utkarsh Goel Asstt. Professor 2179 - 9648844999 utkarsh@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Sudipta Das Asstt. Professor 2183 (G-19)  8900640870  sudipta.das@iiita.ac.in 

Department of Management Studies - Staff 

Mr. Sharad  Jr. Assistant 2182  9839877830 Pro.sharad@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Anshu Rawat  Jr. Assistant 2180 2653(B-03) 9450961522 Pro.anshu@iiita.ac.in 

Placement Cell  
Dr. Muneendra Ojha Placements in charge 2088 2300 (D-23) 9899364673 tpo@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ajit Kumar  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2307 (I-31) 8384085306 ajitk@iiita.ac.in 

Programming Cell 

Dr. Mithilesh Kumar Mishra  Technical Officer (SS)  2011  2601 (D-01)  9450952584 mmishra@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Prashant Kumar Srivastava Technical Superintendent 2192 - 9454969947 prashantkr@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Kaushal Kumar Singh  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2350 2658 (B-08) 9935956354 kaushal@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Himanshu Pandey  Jr. Technical Superintendent  - 9838346346 himanshu@iiita.ac.in 

Establishment Section 

Dr. Pavan Kumar Saini Joint Registrar (Establishment) 2036 2617 (D-17) 9554890945 jr.e@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Neeraj Srivastava Junior Superintendent 2550 2714 (I-18) 9935510845 neeraj@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ashutosh Shukla  JTS Jr. Technical Superintendent 2299 2669 (I-04) 9450507260 ashutosh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Vimal Yadav  Junior Assistant 2054 - 9628841625 dispatch@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vaibhav Junior Assistant 2299 (I-19) 9457111712 vaibhav@iiita.ac.in 

Finance And Account Section 

Dr. Kanchan Kumar Tiwari Deputy Registrar (Finance & 

Accounts) 

2031  9450502638 dr.fa@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Rajeev Bhatia  Superintendent 2046  2654 (B-04) 7755072675 rkbhatia@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Rajit Ram Yadav  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2053 - 7897252369 rajit@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar  Junior Superintendent  2038 2664 (B-14) 9918724447 sanjaykumar@iiita.ac.in  

Mr. Sunil Kashyap Junior Superintendent 2037 2693 (I-02) 7668809885 sunilk@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Mohd. Saleem Ansari Junior Superintendent 2514 2713 (I-17) 9415797515 saleem@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Anand Prakash Srivastava Jr. Assistant 2047 2678 (I-12) 9451776603 anands@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Pradeep Pramanik Jr. Assistant. 2063 - 9452906351 ppramanik@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Neetu Tiwari Jr. Assistant 2029 -  neetu@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Brijesh Kumar Jr. Assistant 2432 -  pro.brijesh@iiita.ac.in 
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Mr. Saurabh Shukla  Jr. Assistant  -  pro.saurabh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vijay Krishna Das Jr. Assistant  - 8112817112 pro.vkdas@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Ekta Singh  Jr. Assistant 2048   pro.ekta@iiita.ac.in 

Audit Section 

Mr. Niranjan Kumar Asstt. Registrar  (Audit Section) 

        
2043 2629 (C-02) 8605366640 

7881139405 

niranjan@iiita.ac.in, 

ar.audit@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Ankita Jaiswal Junior Superintendent 2214 -  ankita@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Rahul  Jr. Assistant 2809  9984043362 Pr.rahul@iiita.ac.in 

Store Section  
Mr. Y.K. Gautam Deputy Registrar(S & Purchase) 2395  9479331199 dr.sp@iiita.ac.in 

ykgautam@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ranjeet Banerjee Asstt. Registrar (S&P) 2217 2619 (D-19) 8004926768 ar.sp@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Pankaj Srivastava  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2174 2662 (B-12) 9235531678  pankajsrivastava@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Sanjeev  Jr. Assistant 2285 - 8687898783 Pro.sanjeev@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Kushal verma  Junior Assistant 2143  9839960556 Pro.kushal@iiita.ac.in 

Purchase Section 

Mr. Y.K. Gautam Deputy Registrar(S & Purchase) 2395  9479331199 dr.sp@iiita.ac.in 

ykgautam@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ranjeet Banerjee Asstt. Registrar (S&P) 2217 2619 (D-19) 8004926768 ar.sp@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Jagriti Bajaj Jr. Superintendent 2051 -  jagritibajaj@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Manohar kumar  Jr. Superintendent 2811 (I-07) 7992276407 manohar@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jaiswal Jr. Superintendent 2804  8800938793 abhishekj@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Ritu Srivastava Jr. Assistant 2073 -  ritu@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ashok Tripathi  Jr. Assistant 2064 - 6393891552 Pro.ashok@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Prem Balani  Junior Assistant 2213 - 9140148358 pro.prem@iiita.ac.in 

Admission, Assessment & Award (AAA) 

Dr. Asheesh Kumaar   Joint Registrar (AAA) 2006 2261 (F-03) 9415235181 jr.aaa@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vivek Nagar Asstt. Registrar (A&R) 2013 2295 (G-02) 9450952556 ar.aaa@iiita.ac.in  

Mr. Krishna Swaroop Aeron  Junior Superintendent 2033 2666 (B-16) 9415368532 ksaeron@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Santosh Mishra Jr. Technical Superintendent 2801 2661 (B-11) 9919652225 smishra@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Abhishek Pandey Junior Superintendent  2040 - 9415131644 abhishekpandey@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Jay Singh  Jr. Assistant 2033 2676 (I-06) 9935971333 jaisingh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ramesh Rai Computer Asstt. 2033 - 9935418328 ramesh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Bhoopesh Tiwari Computer Asstt. 2286 - 8765119981 bhoopesh@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Gayatri Kashniyal Library Asstt. (Dean A Office) 2085 -  gayatri@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Anoop Verma  Junior assistant  2286 - 8299388323 Pro.anoopv@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Shyam lal Gupta  Junior Assistant 2282 - 9936663977 Pro.slgupta@iiita.ac.in 

Research and Development    
Mr. Vivek Nagar Asstt. Registrar (A&R) 2013 2295 (G-02) 9450952556 ar.aaa@iiita.ac.in  

Dr. Archita Rai Junior Superintendent 2241 -  archita@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Gaurav Tripathi  Junior assistant 2239 - 8299314089 Pro.gaurav@iiita.ac.in 

IWD Section  
Mr. Anil Bhadoria Assistant Engineer 2035 - 9415340740 a.engr@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Akhilesh Mishra Junior Engineer 2590 2694 (I-01) 9936215283 amishra@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Girish Dixit  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2158 2660 (B-10) 9794419980 girish@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Satya Prakash Sahu Junior Engineer 2044 (I-08) 8564845856 spsahu@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Avinash Mishra Junior Engineer 2450 - 7417947804 avinash@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Manik Chandra Junior Engineer 2113 2269(I-22) 9452318650 manikchandra@iiita.ac.in 

Network, Maintenance and High-End Computing  

Mr. Ajay Kumar Tiwari 
Technical Officer (In-Charge 

NMHC) 
2153 - 9452878907 

ajay@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Yogesh Kardam Technical Superintendent 2170 2651 (B-01) 9451892567 yogesh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Durgesh Kumar Dwivedi Jr. Technical Superintendent 2155 2655 (B-05) 9415648268 durgesh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Shailendra Singh  Jr. Technical Superintendent 2397 - 9935127770  shailendra@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Santosh Jr. Technical Superintendent 2523 2715 (I-20) 9935471261 santosh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Santosh Kumar Yadav Jr. Technical Superintendent 2151 2674 (I-24) 9935142163 santoshkr@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Technical Assistant  2168 - 9455685993 ajaykumar@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Pradeep Mishra  Technical Assistant 2156 - 9305363696 Pro.pradeep@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Pradeep Pal  Technical Assistant 2287 - 6306486889 pro.ppal@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Shailendra Shukla  Sr. Technician 2160 - 9452433072 Pro.shailendra@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Angad Pandey Technician 2169  9580524255 pro.angad@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Akshay Kumar Technician 2160 - 8449682952 ose.akshay@iiita.ac.in 

Library 

Mr. R.K. Jena Joint Registrar (Library) 2106 2276 (H-16) 9407515759 dr.lib@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Sarvesh Mishra Junior Superintendent 2079 2657 (B-07) 9415344426 sarvesh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Atul Tripathi Junior Superintendent 2105 - 7376794508 atultripathi@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Manisha Saini Library Asstt. 2078 2617 (D-17)  manisha.saini@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Nisha Mishra Senior Assistant 2078 2630 (A-02) 7376718505 nisha@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Birendra Sharma Draughtman 2215 - 8874120856 birendrakumar@iiita.ac.in 

Estate Office, Visitors Hostel, Transport Cell  

Mr. Subhash Kumar Superintendent (VH - III) 2336 2665 (B-15) 9935102731 subhash@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Dharmendra Nath Shukla  Senior Assistant 2228 - 9793379947 dnshukla@iiita.ac.in 
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Mr. Deep Narayan Das Senior Assistant 2806 (I-11) 7398284334 dndas@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Manish Khare Senior Assistant  2056 - 9336713141 mkhare@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Priyanshu Kasyap  Jr. Assistant 2298 - 7905352850 pro.priyanshu@iiita.ac.in 

Reception/Security 2369 (VH 1), 2400 (VH 2), 2337 (VH 3) 

Health Center 

Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh Doctor  2623 (D-23) 7052303312 aksingh@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Kripa Shanker Pandey Doctor 
 

- 9415645190 kspandey@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Pritima Chaudhary Doctor - 8601285316 pritima@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Avinash Jaishwal  Doctor  - 9450605387 avinashjaiswal@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vinod Narayan Tripathi Pharmacist 

2310 

- 9453318280 vntripathi@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Mohd. Izhar Pharmacist - 9369681882 izhar@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Priya Pal Staff Nurse (F) 2678 (I-03)  priyapal@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Blessy Annieshju Staff Nurse (F) 2668 (I-05) 7897973039 blessy@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vinod Kumar Pathak   Pathology Technician 2309 - 7985837623 vkpathak@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Manoj Kumar Pharmacist 
2310 

- 9454741771 manojkr@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Jai Bhushan Tripathi Pharmacist - 9695754084 jbtripathi@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Mohd. Shoaib  Physiotherapists 2413 - 9451472110 csohaib@iiita.ac.in 

Council Of Wardens   
Dr. Prasanna Mishra Chairman, COW 2111 2689 (H-11) 9838730202 Chairman.cow@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Prabha Verma Senior assistant 2108 2717 (I-23)  prabha@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Rajat Ghosh  Sr. Assistant 2112 - 9415237407 rajat@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Indra Dutt Upadhyay Jr.Assistant 2284 - 9532130430 idu@iiita.ac.in 

Mr. Vikesh Tripathi Jr. Assistant 2284 - 9453386006 vikesh@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Sareraaj Gym Assistant  - 8756613108 sareraz@iiita.ac.in 

Mr.Suryakant Bhatt Technical Assistant 2167 - 9452709565 pro.suryakant@iiita.ac.in 

Warden Of Boys Hostels 
Reception/Security  2701 (BH 1), 2702 (BH 2), 2703 (BH 3), 2704 (BH 4) 2707 (COW OFFICE) 

Dr. Nabajyoti Mazumdar Warden (BH – I) 2626 2561(G-16) 9693209028 nabajyoti@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Amaresh Kumar Sahoo Warden (BH – II) 2515 2604 (G-15) 9401228412 asahoo@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Upendra Kumar Warden (BH – III) 2525 (G-12) 9936206263 upendrakumar@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Md. Javed Warden (BH – IV) 2194 2362 (G-20) 9741161929 javed@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Surya Prakash 

Dr. Kavindra Kandpal 
Warden (BH-V) 2437 

H-12 

2289 (D-2) 

8879426972 

9569458308 

suryaprakash@iiita.ac.in 

kavindra@iiita.ac.in 

Warden Of Girls Hostels 
Reception/Security 2414 (GH 1), 2418 (GH 2) Mess - 2452  

Dr. Shanti Chandra Warden (GH – I) 2538 2716(H-3) 8923082336 shantichandra@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Radhika Gaur Warden (GH – II) 2288 H-6 7310503120 radhika@iiita.ac.in 

Estate Officer Warden (RSA - I & RSA - II) 2219 2649 (F-05)  9415264599 adean.iri@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Pooja Mishra 

Dr. Anjali Gautam 
Warden (GH – III) 

2536 

2535 

2683(H-10) 

2453 (H-15) 

9997565965 

7599380668 

pooja@iiita.ac.in 

anjaligautam@iiita.ac.in 

Dr. Savitri Joshi (Lady Proctor and Chief Lady 

Warden) GH-1,2 & 3 
2439 2695 (H-08) 

8949731422 savitri.joshi@iiita.ac.in 

Ms. Krishna Kundu Care Taker 
2414 

Girls Hostel 
9451054916, 

6388602858 
kkundu@iiita.ac.in 

Security Drivers 

Reception  2000/2065  Mr. Rajkumar Rawat  9415601266  2680 (A-4) 

Gate 1 (Residence Area) 2600  Mr. Satish Kumar  9415132250  2671 (A-01) 

Gate 2 (Academic Area) 2500  Mr. Kuldeep Singh  9415132126  2677 (A-07) 

Gate 3 (Director Residence) 2511/2512/2513  Mr. Dinesh Mishra  9415132173  2077 (A-05) 

Gate 4 (CC-3 Area) 2080  Mr. Sanjay Singh 9415132160 2379 (A-06) 

Pocket Gate (Near Nursery) 2526  Mr. Arun Rawat  9415132078   

Admin Block 2025  Mr. Vijay 9415132194  

Admin Block (West) Wing  2136  Mr. Rupesh Pal 9415132195  

Admin Block (East) Wing 2275     

Computer Center 1 2089     

Computer Center 2 2193     

Computer Center 3 2099     

Lecture Theater 2150/2165/2204  
Services Library 2076  

New Auditorium 2524  Xerox 2054 (Admin) 

Boys Hostels Gate 2700  New Canteen 2277 (Bikanerwala) 

Boys Hostel 1 2701  Auditorium 2041,45  

Boys Hostel 2 2702  AC Plant 2166  

Boys Hostel 3 2703  Substation 2593 9838104000 (Mr. Rajesh Mishra ) 

Boys Hostel 4 2704  Pump House1 2069  

Boys Hostel 5 2705  Pump House2 2069  

Girls Hostel 1 2414  Electrical Workshop 2149  

Girls Hostel 2 2418  Telephone Exchange 2160  

Girls Hostel 3 2229  AC Plant (CC3) 2333  

Married Scholar Apartment (20) 2550  UPS Room (CC3) 2379  

Married Scholar Apartment (30) 2570  Dormitory Gate 1 2598  

Visitor Hostel 1 2369     

Visitor Hostel 2 2400     

Visitor Hostel 3 2337     

http://profile.iiita.ac.in/mkhare
mailto:pro.priyanshu@iiita.ac.in
mailto:vntripathi@iiita.ac.in
mailto:izhar@iiita.ac.in
mailto:pro.suryakant@iiita.ac.in
mailto:suryaprakash@iiita.ac.in
mailto:shantichandra@iiita.ac.in
mailto:radhika@iiita.ac.in
mailto:pooja@iiita.ac.in
mailto:anjaligautam@iiita.ac.in


Residences (G- Block) 2255     

Residences -1 2260     

Student Activity Center 2331     

Banks Miscellaneous 

I O B (Civil Lines) 2408912, 2601412 BSNL Complaint 2432163 (Kalindipuram Telephone Exchange) 

Canara Bank (Civil Lines) 2427601 Nazareth Hospital 2407310, 2407337, 2407430, 2408288, 2408292 

State Bank of Indore (Cl Lines) 2560754/55 KNMH 2466668 

Vijaya Bank (Beli Road) 2440226 Police 100 

Punjab National Bank (Cl 

Lines) 
2560060/63 

Fire Station 101 

Ambulance 108 

State Bank of India (Jhalwa)  2430310 Singh Travels 2622088 

HDFC Bank (Civil Lines) 2260325 Indane Gas Service 2432244 (Khuldabad Gas Agency) 

School / College 
Cable TV Operator 9956088716 (Mr. Kumar)/9616772164 (Complain) 

  

Kendriya Vidyalaya (Jhalwa) 2552335   

Maharshi Patanjali Vidya Mandir 2546538   

St. Joseph's College 6550009, 6508004   

St. Marry Convent School 2422418 (School), 2407617 (College) 
MCAIP Approved Hospitals Little Hearts School 2266810 

Boys High School 2266582   

Girls High School 2623340, 2422219 Jagriti Nursing Home Mr. Alok Khanna 9935212101 & 

Mr. Arun Srivastava 9198292777  Khelgaon Public School 2606297, 2605602 

University of Allahabad 2461157, 2461089 Srijan Hospiral Mr. Sunil 9415347284 &  

Mr. Ankur 9453029506 MNNIT Allahabad 2545677 

NASI, Mumfordganj 2440279 Priti Nursing & 

Maternity Home 

Dr. Anuj Gupta 9839050114 

HRI, Chhatnag, Jhunsi  2569510 

UPRTOU Phaphamou Allahabad 2447035   

 

 

* Institute DID (Direct Inward Dialing) code is 292. An extension number after 292 (e.g. 292 2025) works as PNT number from outside of campus. 

 


